11.831
11.827

ad

—11.084

8.543
8.538
8.414
8.409
7.900
7.770
7.764
7.707
7.686
7.483
7.407
7.387
7.362
7.355
7.348

|
|

LV

6.493
6.487
6.481

A

—=0.000

NAME
EXPNO
PROCNO
Date
Time
INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG
TD
SOLVENT
NS

DS

SWH
FIDRES
AQ

RG

U I I I I I I I I R R R R R LA LR RS RS RS RS RN

15

14

13

12

I5e)
e
-

11

o
e
-

10

9 8 7 6
|| |NN[M |~

5

4

N~
o

o

3

2

(=3
™M

LN

1

0

-1

ppm

128165

1

1

20201103
21.52
Avance
7116098 0833 (
zg30

65536

DMSO

16

2

8196.722
0.250144
3.9977460
101

61.000
13.54

295.7
1.00000000
1
400.1324708
1H

3.33

10.00

65536
400.1300015
EM

0
0.30
0
1.00

Hz
Hz
sec

usec
usecC

secC

MHz

usec
usec

MHz

Hz



